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Peter’s Hospital

Community Health Improvement Planning (CHIP)

Task Force Meeting
Feb. 8, 2016, St. Peter’s Hospital Education Center

Please sign in and note any corrections or additions to your contact information.

Last Name First Name Position Organization Phone E-mail b / m,mm:mﬁ\ﬁm. *

Aasved Craig CEO Shodair Residential Treatment Ctr F\\ﬁ Fu A (T

Amin Sana Senior in Health Sciences Carroll College 509-385-4403 amin central@hotmail.com = “.r\/”

Amundson Tyler Associated Pastor St. Paul’s United Methodist Church tamundson@stpaulshelena.or

Baldwin Cassandra Senior in Health Sciences Carroll College 503-528-6603  cbaldwin@carroll.edu r\..ﬁ\ﬂ\\ \Wﬂhﬁ\/

Bell Russ Former President St. Peter's Hospital Foundation russ.bell1963@gmail.com

Benish Jim Member City-County Board of Health

Bingham Daniel Dean/CEO Helena College 447-6900 :

Bissett Jim Executive Director Spring Meadow Resources ibi :

Braman Maria Member City-County Board of Health maria6213@hotmail.com @\X \W\»\Qq
y\m\cno: Barbara Executive Director Florence Crittenton 442-6950 barbb@florencecrittenton.org

Caferro Mary State Senator Montana Legislature

CHIP Task Force Meeting, Feb. 8, 2016

Page 1



Last Name First Name Position Organization Phone E-mail .y m@umw:_.m T,
Chance-Schauf Rebecca Community Education Mgr St. Peter's Behavioral Health Unit 495-6576 rchanced@stpetes.org
Chaney Katrina County School Supt. Lewis and Clark County
Dahl Patty Head Start Director Rocky Mountain Dev. Council 457-7335 pdahl@rmdc.net
Dalton Mike First Interstate Bank Michael.dalton@fib.com
David Det Sgt Danny  Missouri River Drug Task Force Helena Police Department 447-8050
Davis Joan OR Director St. Peter's Hospital 444-2242
Day Bruce Executive Director Helena Food Share 443-3663
Degner Kim SNAP-Ed Program Mgr Lewis & Clark County Extension 447-8042 :
Drynan Erin m,.ﬁ se M %3%.%# i~ Career Training Institute %rxw- QO¥eo  edrynan@ctibre.org &( U?w\
Eblen Tina Elevate MT Program Coord. ChildWise Institute 513-1177 tina nias__mmm.oq x.s.._‘l = <
Edwards Judy Executive Director Healthy Mothers Healthy Babies . Q
Emmert Amy Quality Manager, Clinical Oper. St. Peter's Hospital 447-2781 aemmert@stpetes.org “»Pﬂ %
Fairbrother Karrie Member Healthy Communities Coalition 431-6578 i i VN,\! \\ﬂ : ¢ Q&f
Filan Trina Community Impact Coord. United Way 442-4360
Frick mimal) 10 00 Maternal and Child Health MT Dept. of Public Health v}i - @qv .
Gallagher Meghan St. Peter's Behavioral Health Unit 495-6578
_Garrison— Tedd (g Childwise Institute 5131177~
Geise Susan County Commissioner Lewis and Clark County
Gilboy Katie Health and Wellness Director Helena Family YMCA
Goldes Libby Trustee Helena School Board
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Last Name First Name Position Organization Phone E-mail Signature

Goodwin McBride  Kellie Executive Director Helena YWCA 442-8774

Grotzke Megan Community Collaboration Dir. Rocky Mountain Dev. Council 457-7377

&m&mmm Rebecca Air Quality Planner MT Dept. of Environmental Quality 444-1472 rharbage@mt.gov

g ~ Howe-Cobb Sarah Augusta Public Health Nurse Lewis and Clark Public Health iccountymt.

Jackson Jon Student Assistance & Safety Mgr  Helena School District 1 324-2023

lohnson Patrick Chair MMM”_S_,.\E:S_ e advsony

Kjosa Ann Chief Operating Officer St. Peter’s Hospital 444-2100

Ladas Lori Executive Director Rocky Mountain Dev. Council

Lane Karen Prevention Programs Mgr Lewis and Clark Public Health

Lannert Mary Director, Continuing Ed. Helena College 447-6944

Livers Ellen Director, Management Services Shodair Residential Treatment Ctr 444-7523

Loveland Katie Facilitator Loveland Consulting 431-9260

McRee Heather Physician PureView Health Center

Merchant Eric Disease Control Administrator Lewis and Clark Public Health 457-8914

Mihelish Gary NAMI-MT

Moore Kathy Environ. Health Administrator Lewis and Clark Public Health 457-8926

Munson Alison Executive Director United Way

Nielsen Judy HIV/STD Program Director State Health Department

Niemann Drenda Comm. Health Administrator Lewis and Clark Public Health 457-8958

Oliver Brie Home Visiting Program Mgr Lewis and Clark Public Health
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Last Name First Name Position Organization Phone E-mail Signature
r\ Parsley Kelly Health Sciences Dept. Director Carroll College
Pena-Larsen Ashley Rocky Mountain Dev. Council apena@rmdc.net
Peterson Katy Public Relations Director St. Peter's Hospital 444-2135 kepeterson@stpetes.org
Ray Terry System Improvement State Health Department
Reich Tracy Executive Director Helena Business Improvement Dist. ~ 447-1535
Reynolds Melanie Health Officer Lewis and Clark Public Health 457-8910
\ Riek Laurel Licensed Estab. Program Mgr Lewis and Clark Public Health
acry Sandy RN, MSN Helena College 447-6984 LM
Sargent Deb School Nurse Helena High School/PAL 324-2216 dsargent@helenaschools.or, O &b\(
Sheldahl Jaymie Rocky Mountain Dev. Council isheldahl@rmdc.net = Q\f\p -ﬁw
Sheridan Barbara Administrative Assistant Helena Area Transit Service bsheridan@helenamt.gov <7 .._._l\, 4 ;
Shirley Gayle System Improvement Mgr Lewis and Clark Public Health 457-8908 i ; . :
Smith Coleen Executive Director Youth Connections Coalition 324-1032 coleen@youthconnectionscoalition.org \ \ A‘\ ‘
Smith David Executive Director Helena Family YMCA i i ¢ - i <1 ‘
Spengler Paul Coordinator Co. Disaster & Emergency Services 447-8285
Stansberry Michael Lincoln District Ranger USDA Forest Service 362-7002
Steeley lill-Marie Executive Director PureView Health Center 457-8956
Thebarge George Planning Director Lewis and Clark County 447-8394
Torgerson Leslie Executive Director Helena Housing Authority 442-7970
Underhill Jeanne Medicaid Waiver Programs Mgr  Lewis and Clark Public Health
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Last Name First Name Position Organization Phone E-mail mmm:mEE
Weber Anne Chair City-County Board of Health anne.weber@bresnan.net & \m\ §
Wehner Bekki Immunization Program State Health Department bwehner@mt.gov

Wheeler Todd Recreation Program Manager Helena Parks and Recreation 447-8077 twheeler@helenamt.gov

White Tressie Assistant Director Helena Indian Alliance 442-9244 tressie@helenaindianalliance.com

White Wolf Shawn MT United Indian Association shawnwhitewolf@charter.net

Wiens Ron Chief Financial Officer Shodair Residential Treatment Ctr 444-7502

Wilkerson lerilee Rocky Mountain Dev. Council

Williams Jan Environmental Health Specialist ~ Lewis and Clark Public Health 457-8583

Wright Teri Associated Executive Director Helena Family YMCA 442-9622

Zepeda Jordan Infection Control Coordinator St. Peter's Hospital
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